Agent: 16966 - UNITED AFRICA FEEDER LINE UAE  Line: UAFL - UNITED AFRICA FEEDER LINE				1															
Trade Type	Tariff Category	Tariff Description (Standardized)	Tariff Description (Non-standarized/Misc)	Tariff Code	UOM	Contr Size	Cargo Type	Slabs Single/Multiple	Slab variable description	Slab From	Slab To	Currency	Rate	VAT Applicable	VAT %age	Valid From	Valid To	Remarks	
Export	BOL - B/L amendment fee	Master / House Bill of Lading amendment charge	BILL OF LADING AMENDMENT FEES	BLA	Per Document	All - Any container size	Dry - General/FAK	SINGLE				AED	500.00	Standard rated	5%	15-Jul-21			
Export	BOL - B/L fee	Master / House Bill of Lading issuance charge	BILL OF LADING FEES	BLF	Per Document	All - Any container size	Dry - General/FAK	SINGLE				AED	575.00	Exempted	0%	09-Aug-25	ue to operational cost in	ncrease BILL OF LADING f	es are being revised
Export	Any documentation fee e.g. manual doc fee / certificate issue	ance fee standard category, including documentation, passthrough charge	AGENT SERVICE FEES	DOCFEE	Per Document	All - Any container size	Dry - General/FAK	SINGLE				AED	365.00	Standard rated	5%	05-Jun-12			
Export	SHIFT - Inter terminal transfer charge	t operator for Inter Terminal transfer shifting , passed through to the	PORT ITT CHARGES	ITT	Per Container	20	ALL	SINGLE				AED	155.00	Exempted	0%	15-Sep-22			
Export	SHIFT - Inter terminal transfer charge	t operator for Inter Terminal transfer shifting, passed through to the	PORT ITT CHARGES	ITT	Per Container	40	ALL	SINGLE				AED	255.00	Exempted	0%	15-Sep-22			
Export	BOL - Miscellaneous	ther than existing standard categories Eg. BL Reissuance, Late BL, T	LATE B/L COLLECTION FEES	LATEBLFE	Per Document	All - Any container size	Dry - General/FAK	MULTIPLE	Per Document	1	14	USD	0.00	Standard rated	5%	01-Jan-22			
Export	BOL - Miscellaneous	ther than existing standard categories Eg. BL Reissuance, Late BL, T	LATE B/L COLLECTION FEES	LATEBLFE	Per Document	All - Any container size	Dry - General/FAK	MULTIPLE	Per Document	15	21	USD	100.00	Standard rated	5%	01-Jan-22			
Export	BOL - Miscellaneous	ther than existing standard categories Eg. BL Reissuance, Late BL, T	LATE B/L COLLECTION FEES	LATEBLFE	Per Document	All - Any container size	Dry - General/FAK	MULTIPLE	Per Document	22	30	USD	200.00	Standard rated	5%	01-Jan-22			
Export	BOL - Miscellaneous	ther than existing standard categories Eg. BL Reissuance, Late BL, T	LATE B/L COLLECTION FEES	LATEBLFE	Per Document	All - Any container size	Dry - General/FAK	MULTIPLE	Per Document	31	999999	USD	300.00	Standard rated	5%	01-Jan-22			
Export	SERVICE - Monitoring charge	onitoring / inspection etc., passed through to the end users, at actu	REFER MONITORING	REFERMONI	Per Container/Day	All - Any container size	Reefer	SINGLE				AED	155.00	Exempted	0%	05-Jun-12			
Export	BOL - Switch B/L fee	Switch Bill of Lading charge	OTHER PORT BILL OF LADING	SDF	Per Document	All - Any container size	Dry - General/FAK	SINGLE				USD	150.00	Standard rated	5%	05-Jun-12			
Export	SEAL - Seal charge	ping line seal charges for export shipments only, to be applied per	LINE SEAL CHARGE	SEAL	Per Seal	All - Any container size	ALL	SINGLE	Day Day	1	2	USD	7.00	Exempted	0%	01-May-14			
Import	LD - Demurrage/Detention charge	aining to Shipping Line detention charges, to be filed in slabs, includ	Line Demurrage Detention charge	DEM20	Per Container/Day	20	Out-of-gauge	MULTIPLE	Per Day	1	3	AED	0.00	Standard rated	5% 5%	01-Oct-21 01-Oct-21			
Import	LD - Demurrage/Detention charge	aining to Shipping Line detention charges, to be filed in slabs, includ	Line Demurrage Detention charge	DEM20 DEM20	Per Container/Day Per Container/Day	20	Out-of-gauge	MULTIPLE	Per Day	4	1.4	7,20	300.00	Standard rated	370	01-Oct-21 01-Oct-21			
Import	LD - Demurrage/Detention charge	aining to Shipping Line detention charges, to be filed in slabs, includ	Line Demurrage Detention charge	DEM20	Per Container/Day  Per Container/Day	20	Out-of-gauge	MULTIPLE MULTIPLE	Per Day	8	99999	AED AFD	600.00	Standard rated Standard rated	5% 5%	01-Oct-21 01-Oct-21			
Import	LD - Demurrage/Detention charge	aining to Shipping Line detention charges, to be filed in slabs, includ	Line Demurrage Detention charge	DEM20 DEM20GP	Per Container/Day  Per Container/Day	20	Out-of-gauge Dry - General/FAK	MULTIPLE	Per Day Per Day	15	999999	AED	0.00	Standard rated Standard rated	5% 5%	01-Oct-21 01-Oct-21			
Import	LD - Demurrage/Detention charge	aining to Shipping Line detention charges, to be filed in slabs, includ	Line Demurrage Detention charge	DEM/20GP DEM/20GP	Per Container/Day  Per Container/Day	20	Dry - General/FAK  Drv - General/FAK	MULTIPLE		1	5	,,,,,	0.00	Standard rated Standard rated		01-Oct-21 01-Oct-21			
Import	LD - Demurrage/Detention charge	aining to Shipping Line detention charges, to be filed in slabs, includ	Line Demurrage Detention charge	DEM20GP DEM20GP	Per Container/Day  Per Container/Day	20	Dry - General/FAK	MULTIPLE	Per Day Per Day	10	15	AED AED	85.00 170.00	Standard rated Standard rated	5% 5%	01-Oct-21			
Import	LD - Demurrage/Detention charge  LD - Demurrage/Detention charge	aining to Shipping Line detention charges, to be filed in slabs, includ	Line Demurrage Detention charge	DEM20GP	Per Container/Day  Per Container/Day	20	Dry - General/FAK	MULTIPLE	Per Day	10	999999	AED	340.00	Standard rated	5%	01-Oct-21			
Import	LD - Demurrage/Detention charge	aining to Shipping Line detention charges, to be filed in slabs, includ	Line Demurrage Detention charge	DEM20RF	Per Container/Day	20	Reefer	MULTIPLE	Per Day	10	299999	AED	0.00	Standard rated Standard rated	5%	01-Oct-21			
Import Import	LD - Demurrage/Detention charge	pining to Shipping Line detention charges, to be filed in slabs, include pining to Shipping Line detention charges, to be filed in slabs, include the slabs of th	Line Demurrage Detention charge  Line Demurrage Detention charge	DEM20RF	Per Container/Day	20	Reefer	MULTIPLE	Per Day	1 1	7	AED	250.00	Standard rated Standard rated	5%	01-Oct-21			
Import	LD - Demurrage/Detention charge	aining to Shipping Line detertion charges, to be filed in slabs, includ	Line Demurrage Detention charge	DEM20RF	Per Container/Day	20	Reefer	MULTIPLE	Per Day	8	1/	AED	500.00	Standard rated	5%	01-Oct-21			
Import	LD - Demurrage/Detention charge	pining to Shipping Line detertion charges, to be filed in slabs, includ	Line Demurrage Detention charge	DEM20RF	Per Container/Day	20	Reefer	MULTIPLE	Per Day	15	99999	AED	1000.00	Standard rated	5%	01-Oct-21			
Import	LD - Demurrage/Detention charge	pining to Shipping Line detertion charges, to be filed in slabs, includ	Line Demurrage Detention charge	DEM40GP	Per Container/Day	40	Dry - General/FAK	MULTIPLE	Per Day	1	5	AFD	0.00	Standard rated	5%	01-Oct-21			
Import	LD - Demurrage/Detention charge	aining to Shipping Line detention charges, to be filed in slabs, includ	Line Demurrage Detention charge	DEM40GP	Per Container/Day	40	Dry - General/FAK	MULTIPLE	Per Dav	6	9	AFD	170.00	Standard rated	5%	01-Oct-21			
Import	LD - Demurrage/Detention charge	aining to Shipping Line detention charges, to be filed in slabs, includ	Line Demurrage Detention charge	DEM40GP	Per Container/Day	40	Dry - General/FAK	MULTIPLE	Per Day	10	15	AFD	340.00	Standard rated	5%	01-Oct-21			
Import	LD - Demurrage/Detention charge	aining to Shipping Line detention charges, to be filed in slabs, includ	Line Demurrage Detention charge	DEM40GP	Per Container/Day	40	Dry - General/FAK	MULTIPLE	Per Day	16	999999	AED	680.00	Standard rated	5%	01-Oct-21			
Import	LD - Demurrage/Detention charge	aining to Shipping Line detention charges, to be filed in slabs, includ	Line Demurrage Detention charge	DEM40OG	Per Container/Day	40	Out-of-gauge	MULTIPLE	Per Day	1	3	AED	0.00	Standard rated	5%	01-Oct-21			
Import	LD - Demurrage/Detention charge	aining to Shipping Line detention charges, to be filed in slabs, includ	Line Demurrage Detention charge	DEM40OG	Per Container/Day	40	Out-of-gauge	MULTIPLE	Per Day	4	7	AED	300.00	Standard rated	5%	01-Oct-21			
Import	LD - Demurrage/Detention charge	aining to Shipping Line detention charges, to be filed in slabs, includ	Line Demurrage Detention charge	DEM40OG	Per Container/Day	40	Out-of-gauge	MULTIPLE	Per Day	8	14	AED	600.00	Standard rated	5%	01-Oct-21			
Import	LD - Demurrage/Detention charge	aining to Shipping Line detention charges, to be filed in slabs, includ	Line Demurrage Detention charge	DEM40OG	Per Container/Day	40	Out-of-gauge	MULTIPLE	Per Day	15	999999	AED	1200.00	Standard rated	5%	01-Oct-21			
Import	LD - Demurrage/Detention charge	aining to Shipping Line detention charges, to be filed in slabs, includ	Line Demurrage Detention charge	DEM40RF	Per Container/Day	40	Reefer	MULTIPLE	Per Day	1	3	AED	0.00	Standard rated	5%	01-Oct-21			
Import	LD - Demurrage/Detention charge	aining to Shipping Line detention charges, to be filed in slabs, includ	Line Demurrage Detention charge	DEM40RF	Per Container/Day	40	Reefer	MULTIPLE	Per Day	4	7	AED	500.00	Standard rated	5%	01-Oct-21			
Import	LD - Demurrage/Detention charge	aining to Shipping Line detention charges, to be filed in slabs, includ	Line Demurrage Detention charge	DEM40RF	Per Container/Day	40	Reefer	MULTIPLE	Per Day	8	14	AED	1000.00	Standard rated	5%	01-Oct-21			
Import	LD - Demurrage/Detention charge	aining to Shipping Line detention charges, to be filed in slabs, includ	Line Demurrage Detention charge	DEM40RF	Per Container/Day	40	Reefer	MULTIPLE	Per Day	15	999999	AED	2000.00	Standard rated	5%	01-Oct-21			
Import	Any documentation fee e.g. manual doc fee / certificate issue	ance fee standard category, including documentation, passthrough charge	AGENT SERVICE FEES	DOCFEE	Per Document	All - Any container size	Dry - General/FAK	SINGLE				AED	365.00	Standard rated	5%	05-Jun-12			
Import	DO - Miscellaneous	livery Order other than existing standard categories Eg. DO revalida	DO AMENDMENT / VALIDITY EXTENSION	DOEXTN	Per Document	All - Any container size	Dry - General/FAK	SINGLE				AED	100.00	Standard rated	5%	15-Jul-21			
Import	DO - D/O fee	Shipping Line Delivery Order issuance charge		DOF	Per Document	All - Any container size	Dry - General/FAK	SINGLE				AED	575.00	Exempted	0%	09-Aug-25	amended as agreed in	Dubai Shipping Agents As	ssociation meeting with DMA for i
Import	SERVICE - Use of special gear surcharge	by port operator for use of special gear, passed through to the end	EMERGENCY GEAR	EMERGGEAR	Per Container	All - Any container size	Out-of-gauge	SINGLE				AED	625.00	Exempted	0%	05-Jun-12			
Import	SERVICE - Use of special gear surcharge	by port operator for use of special gear, passed through to the end	EMERGENCY GEAR	EMERGGEARI	Per Container	All - Any container size	Out-of-gauge	SINGLE				AED	1250.00	Exempted	0%	05-Jun-12			
Import	SERVICE - Monitoring charge	onitoring / inspection etc., passed through to the end users, at actu	IMPORT CONTAINER MONITORING CHARGE	ICMC	Per Container	All - Any container size	ALL	SINGLE				AED	40.00	Exempted	0%	15-Sep-22			
Import	SHIFT - Inter terminal transfer charge	t operator for Inter Terminal transfer shifting , passed through to the	PORT ITT CHARGES	ITT	Per Container	20	ALL	SINGLE				AED	155.00	Exempted	0%	15-Sep-22			
Import	SHIFT - Inter terminal transfer charge	t operator for Inter Terminal transfer shifting , passed through to the	PORT ITT CHARGES	ITT	Per Container	40	ALL	SINGLE				AED	255.00	Exempted	0%	15-Sep-22			